
Sabden Primary School - What’s On Summer Term 2022 
 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Art Week 

Week beginning 23rd May 2022 

This year children will be 
learning about the traditional 
folk art of countries around 
the world. 

 

 

The Yorkshire Sculpture 
Park Trip 

Monday 23 May 2021 

KS2 

 

Film Night 

Rec, KS1 & KS2 

Wednesday 29th June 
2022 

3.30pm – 5.30pm 

 

Welly Walk and Picnic 

 

KS1 and KS2 

Friday 17th June 

 

 

Platinum Jubilee School 
Street Party & Activities 

Friday 10th June 

 

 

London Residential 

Year 6 

Tuesday 7th June – Friday 
10th June 2022 

 

Family Picnic and 
Storytime 

Nursery & Reception 

Friday 20th May 

11.30 – 12.30 

 

 

 

Blackpool Zoo Trip 

Reception & KS1  

Thursday 16th June 

 

 

Eid Celebrations 

4/5th May 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Y6 Leavers Assembly 

Wednesday 20th July 

2.30pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 6 Leavers Meal 

Thursday 7th July 

6.30pm 

 

 

 

 

Forbidden Corner 

Y2, 3, 4 & 5 

Thursday 30th June 

 

 

School Disco  

Wednesday 20th July 

EYFS/ KS1 – 3.30pm – 
4.30pm     

KS2 – 6.00pm – 7.30pm

 

 

 

 

Sports Day 

Friday 15th July (weather 
dependent) 

1pm 

 

Annual Reports 

w/c 11th July 

 

 

 

 

Nursery & Reception 
Family Den Building and 
Cooking over an open fire 

Friday 8th July 

11.00 – 1.30 

 

 

 

Whole School Adventure Week 

Monday 11 July – Friday 15th July 

Events and activities to be confirmed 

 

 

Workshare Assembly 

Wednesday 6th July 

Reception & KS1 – 
1.00pm 

KS2 – 2.30pm 

 

 

 
Yorkshire Show Trip 

Tuesday 12th July 

Y2 & KS2 

 

 

Thornton Hall Farm 
Trip 

Reception & Y1 

Thursday 7th July 

 

Don’t forget… 

School closes for Summer on Thursday 21st July and re-opens on Thursday 1st September 2022 

 


